RF303RS
Electrosurgery Analyzer
RF303RS Electrosurgery Analyzer provides enough
user-selectable test loads to do routine maintenance
checks on most electrosurgery units on the market
today. Compact and portable, the device is so simple
to use that technicians can become proficient with
the RF303RS within minutes.

• UL, CSA, ETL Certified, where required
• NRC Compliant, where required
Ordering information
Model
ESU303RS-US120V United States, 120 V
ESU303RS-AUS250V Australia, 250 V
ESU303RS-DEN250V Denmark, 250 V
ESU303RS-SHK250V Shuko, 250 V
ESU303RS-ISR250V Israel, 250 V
ESU303RS-ITAL250V Italy, 250 V
ESU303RS-IND250V India, 250 V
ESU303RS-SWZ250V Switzerland, 250 V
ESU303RS-BRAZ250V Brazil, 250 V
ESU303RS-UK250V United Kingdom, 250 V
Standard accessories
3031000 Users Manual
3030002 Accessory Kit
Accessory kit includes the following